
CAPTAINS LISTING

WHITE DIVISION

1/18/2024 Spring 2024

e
CLUB FACILITY CAPTAIN Co-CAPTAIN

Buccaneers City Park Sharon Coll Jessica Coll

251-709-2770 251-689-2294

scoll8312@aol.com squirt8312@yahoo.com

Gals Just Want to Have Fun Xavier Ji Kang

504-312-2511

jihyunkang@gmail.com

Generics Terrytown Rec Donna Martin Anna Bordlee

   cell: 504-908-8258 504-250-7706

donnakmartin@bellsouth.net leeboard@a0l.com

Get A Grip Green Acres Sheila Heidingsfelder Tracey Giacone

504-957-7331 504-909-2625

Heidingsfeldersheila@gmail.com Tgiacone@gmail.com

Girls Green Acres Phyllis Smith Sandy Owens

cell: 504- 352-9545 504-487-5519

pbrownsmith1@yahoo.com sandybardash@aol.com

Lakeside White Lakeside Kelly Defelice Heather Jovanovich

504-330-6300 504-296-5603

kbdefelice@gmail.com hmjovan@gmail.com

Net Assets Green Acres Vanessa Gehring Cindy Cerise

 504-994-4550 504-214-8188

 vngehring@gmail.com cyncerise@att.net

Serve It Up Green Acres Sandy Huston Michelle Archambault

      504 650-7083 559-0056

sandyhuston@hotmail.com marchambault@HTBCPA.com

Sets in the City Chateau Grace Perez Dollie Lala

  cell 430-8480  443-4866 504-251-5949

gracielap@aol.com dlalavb@cox.net

Serve Me A Double Xavier Heather Knight

504-453-3454
hknight@tulane.edu

Vagabonds Chateau Donna Stutson Cathy Burdett

504-371-2792 504-344-0590

donnasantanilla@gmail.com

Scorekeeper: Sandy Huston

 cell 504-650-7083

sandyhuston@hotmail.com
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